
成瀬　由和

西田　芳子

福井　真澄

上山　暘子

長森　知子

林　知恵

平野　真紀

原　由美恵

杉原　庸子

荒瀧　マリアン

山田　秀子

松田　敏子

金岡　良美

らんらん

江守　美樹代

中嶋　洋子

森田　浩美

前田　小由理

栗田　美子

堀　順子

佐藤　順子

塚島　智里

鈴木　千香子

フェニックス

ロコメイト

わくわくテニス

ホワイトキャップス

Base　Liner

チーム兼六

ステップ

センティア

MIXED　UP

わん♡TEAM

JSS富山

南砺市TA

22

CTS

FFボニータ

J☆フレンズ

mok.mok

Team　キラリ

Team　Wish

魚津市TA

大林TS

グリーンテニス

16

17

18

19

20

21

10

11

12

13

14

15

4

5

6

7

8

9

2025年度　サークル代表名簿

サークル名 氏名

1

2
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